
         SPHS Girl’s Soccer Schedule 2025 
 

Date Day Location Opponent 

February 15         Saturday @ Ballantyne Ridge (Scrimmage) - Western NC Fundraiser   

February 22 Saturday @ Foard Friendlies (Scrimmage) 

February 28 Friday vs St Stephens HS 

March 6 Thursday @ East Lincoln (Charity Tournament) 

March 8 Saturday @ East Lincoln (Charity Tournament) 

March 11 Tuesday vs Crest 

March 12 Wednesday vs NW Guilford 

March 14 Friday @ Forestview 

March 17 Monday vs Clover HS (SC) 

March 18 Tuesday @ Kings Mountain  

March 21 Friday vs Stuart Cramer  

March 25 Tuesday vs Hunter Huss  

March 28 Friday @ North Gaston  

April 1 Tuesday @ Ashbrook  

April 4 Friday @ Crest 

April 8 Tuesday vs Forestview  

April 10 Thursday vs Kings Mountain 

April 17 Thursday vs North Gaston  

April 29 Tuesday @ Stuart Cramer 

April 30 Wednesday vs Catawba Ridge HS (SC) 

May 2 Friday @ Hunter Huss 

May 5 Monday vs Ardrey Kell 

May 6 Tuesday vs Ashbrook (Senior Night) 

May 12  Monday TBD Playoffs 1st Round 

 
Head Coach: Rich Lewandowski  


